
LOT 9 BLOCK A HOLLY BROOK S/D.

811-1185, 837-2025, 880-1556,

STAATS DELIS W JR/STAATS PAMELA G
593 SW DEANNA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08106-209

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0600 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/29/2017 DF 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

148,906
1,764
18,500

169,170
62,703

106,467
HX HB 50,722

55,745
169,170

0

161,790

0880/1556 5/04/1999 WD Q I 81,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS & DIX

STATTS

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 07/18/2025 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:
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12652 SFR 215 06/12/1997

2000HX Base Yr

593 SW DEANNA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,529 116.9190 130.95 200,223 1999 1999 0 0 0 25.63 74.37

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1274

BAS 1,274 100 1,274 124,071

FGR 449 55 247 24,055

FOP 9 30 3 292

PTO 100 5 5 487

1,832 1,529 148,906

BAS= W11 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W35 S16 FGR= S27 E20 N20 W13
N7 W7$ E7 S7 E13 S7 FOP= S3 E3 N3 W3$ E3 S3  D2 R2  E5  R2 U2
E14 N33$.

BAS

11

35

16

7

7

13

7

3

3

2.9
5

2.9
14

33

PTO 10

10

10

10

FGR

27

20

20

13

7

7

FOP3

3

3

3

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 976.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,464

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 300

1,764

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


